



Tabulation of Bids



Local Public Agency	County	Section Number	Letting Date
Winnebago County Highway Department	Winnebago	24-00731-00-WR	03/14/25

Approved Engineer's Estimate	Attended By (IDOT Representative(s))
\$0.00	Matt Fox (WCHD) Prafull Soni(WCHD)

Bidder's Name	Rock Road Companies, Inc.		
Bidder's Address	P.O.Box 1818		
City, State, Zip	Janesville, WI-53547		
Proposal Guarantee	Bid Bond		
Terms			

Approved Engineer's Estimate

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
20200100	EARTH EXCAVATION		CU YD	1001.00		\$0.00	\$60.4000	\$60,460.40		\$0.00		\$0.00
25000210	SEEDING CL 2A		ACRE	0.50		\$0.00	\$18,119.220	\$9,059.61		\$0.00		\$0.00
25000400	NITROGEN FERT NUTR		POUND	45.00		\$0.00	\$4.0300	\$181.35		\$0.00		\$0.00
25000500	PHOPHOURS FERT NUTR		POUND	45.00		\$0.00	\$4.0300	\$181.35		\$0.00		\$0.00
25000600	POTASSIUM FERT NUTR		POUND	45.00		\$0.00	\$4.0300	\$181.35		\$0.00		\$0.00
28000400	PERIMETER EROS BAR		FOOT	1400.00		\$0.00	\$6.7200	\$9,408.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
28000500	INLET & PIPE PROTECT		EACH	5.00		\$0.00	\$308.1900	\$1,540.95		\$0.00		\$0.00
30300001	AGG SUBGRADE IMPROVE		CU YD	30.00		\$0.00	\$50.3300	\$1,509.90		\$0.00		\$0.00
31101200	SUB GRAN MAT B 4		SQ YD	1750.00		\$0.00	\$13.0900	\$22,907.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
40600275	BIT MATLS PR CT		POUND	3600.00		\$0.00	\$0.5300	\$1,908.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
40600290	BIT MATLS TACK CT		POUND	6500.00		\$0.00	\$0.4200	\$2,730.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
40603085	HMA BC IL-19.0 N70		TON	1225.00		\$0.00	\$89.1100	\$109,159.75		\$0.00		\$0.00
40604062	HMA SC IL-9.5 D N70		TON	450.00		\$0.00	\$86.9600	\$39,132.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
44000100	PAVEMENT REM		SQ. YD	1300.00		\$0.00	\$25.1700	\$32,721.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
418101600	AGGREGATE SHLDS B 8		SQ YD	1100.00		\$0.00	\$15.1400	\$16,654.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
48203029	HMA SHOULDERS 8		SQ YD	1100.00		\$0.00	\$50.8800	\$55,968.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
25100630	EROSIONCONTR BLANKET		SQ YD	2400.00		\$0.00	\$2.5200	\$6,048.00		\$0.00		\$0.00

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
56400300	FIRE HYDN TS TO BE ADJ		EACH	1.00		\$0.00	\$1,006.6200	\$1,006.62		\$0.00		\$0.00
60108104	PIPE UNDERDR T 1 4		FOOT	20.00		\$0.00	\$120.7900	\$2,415.80		\$0.00		\$0.00
67100100	MOBILIZATION		L SUM	1.00		\$0.00	\$25,035.6600	\$25,035.66		\$0.00		\$0.00
78000100	THPL PVT MK LTR & SYM		SQ FT	109.20		\$0.00	\$6.5400	\$714.17		\$0.00		\$0.00
78000200	THPL PVT MK LINE 4		FOOT	6670.00		\$0.00	\$0.7500	\$5,002.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
78000500	THPL PVT MK LINE 8		FOOT	920.00		\$0.00	\$1.5100	\$1,389.20		\$0.00		\$0.00
78000600	THPL PVT MK LINE 12		FOOT	200.00		\$0.00	\$2.2600	\$452.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
78100100	RAISED REFL PAVT MK		EACH	66.00		\$0.00	\$65.4300	\$4,318.38		\$0.00		\$0.00
X4401198	HMA SURF REM VAR DP		SQ YD	3600.00		\$0.00	\$4.1900	\$15,084.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
X4430200	STR REFL CR CTRL TRMT		FOOT	2500.00		\$0.00	\$5.0500	\$12,625.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
X7010206	TRAF CPNT & PRO SPL		L SUM	1.00		\$0.00	\$7,046.3700	\$7,046.37		\$0.00		\$0.00
X7240500	RELOC EX SIGNS		EACH	5.00		\$0.00	\$352.3200	\$1,761.60		\$0.00		\$0.00
Z0013798	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT		L SUM	1.00		\$0.00	\$10,166.9000	\$10,166.90		\$0.00		\$0.00
Total Bid:						As Read:						
						As Calculated:		\$456,769.36		\$0.00		\$0.00
						% Over/Under:						